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Smith Thomas, lumber dealer, dwl SE cor Fifth and Webster
Smith Thomas, painter, dwl N s Seventh bet Jackson and Madison
Smith Walker R., auctioneer and commission merchant, E s Broad-

way bet Ninth and Tenth

Smith Walter, cigars and tobacco, SW cor Seventh and Broadway,
dwl S s Eighth bet Washington and Broadway

Smith William, clerk with E. Kreyenhagen & Co., NW cor Broad-
way and Sixth

Smith William, miner, dwl S s Third bet Clay and Washington
Smith William B., clerk with Wallace C. Barrett, dwl W s San

Pablo Av bet Twenty-first and Twenty-second

Smith William B., freight clerk C. P. R. R., Oakland Ferry
Wharf, dwl S s Goss bet Wood and Willow, Oakland Point

Smith William H., clerk with Bradley, McCrum & Co., dwl S s

Fourteenth bet Brush and West
Smith & Kreker, (JohnF. Smith and Jacob Kreker) market, SE

cor Franklin and Seventh

Smythe Samuel, carpenter with C. P. R. R. Co., Oakland Point

Snook William S., merchant, ((r. & W. Snook, S. F.) and mem-
ber city council, dwl N s Taylor bet Willow and Campbell,

Oakland Point

Snyder Andrew J., real estate, office with Dam & Gladding, dwl

San Pablo Av 4 miles from City Hall

Snyder Byron G., clerk Wells, Fargo & Co's Express, dwl W s

San Pablo Av 8 miles from Broadway R. R. Station

Snyder Lyman, carpenter, dwl SE cor Seventh and Clay

Soehlke T., teacher German, Cosmopolitan School, NE cor Grove
and Eleventh

Sohst Henry, blacksmith with William Sohst, dwl W s Webster
bet Seventh and Eighth

Sohst William, blacksmith and wagon maker, E s Broadway bet

Seventh and Eighth, dwl W s Webster bet Seventh and
Eighth

Solina Auguste, laborer, dwl NE cor Second and Washington
Solina John, glazier with H. W. Barnes & Co., dwl NE cor

Second and Washington
Solomon

,
carpenter, dwl S s Ninth bet Broadway and

Franklin

Sommer Samuel M., captain schooner Veto, dwl N s West Eighth

bet Wood and Willow, Oakland Point

Soule Frank Jr., professor engineering and astronomy University

of California, dwl Oak nr Tenth

Southwell George, blacksmith with Constantino Grosso, E s Broad-

way bet First and Second

Sparks George P., clerk, (S. F.) dwl S s Railroad Av bet Wood
and Pine, Oakland Point

Sparks Theodore W., salesman with Charles L. Taylor, dwl NE
cor Eleventh and Webster

JONES, PULLMAN & CO.. 116 Sansom St., S. F., General Stock Small Wares.


